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POLY 2 Portable Computer

Motorola 6809 8/16 bit microprocessor with 16
bit internal bus and 16 bit arithmetic, 4 MHz
clock.

Internal memory, 128 kbyte RAM, 20 kbyte ROM.
Keyboard, full QWERTY, 71 key, upper and lower
case characters, plus numeric pad, cursor
control, editing and learning support keys.
Program language, POLYBASIC purpose-designed
extended BASIC.

POLY system network interface. Parallel data
interface, Centronics type. $2100.00

RS232C Serial Port, Factory-fitted option $ 185,00
POLYPASCAL. Extended Pascal with assembler $ §90.00

CASSETTE .TAPE interface. (requires RS232C
serial port) $ 595.00

VIDEQ MONITOR full colour, 350mm (14 inch)
variable sound level control. $ 850.00

CP/M Control programme, {operating system) $ 530.00

YIDEQO MONITOR full colour, 350mm (14 inch)
high resolution. $1175.00

PROTEUS DISK/NETWORK CONTROL UNIT Model S,
(Single 8 inch Disk Drive)

Processor, 6809/Z80A dual.

Internal memory, 64 kbyte RAM, 4 kbyte ROM

Disk Storage, 1 * 8" floppy disk drive, 600
kbyte. :
Interfaces, Three RS232C serial, adjustable
baud rate. One Parrallel Centromics standard,

-~ One network connector (POLYNET). Operating

system, POLYSYS, purpose-designed,

Communication system, POLYNET, purpose-designed

network system, fully automatic with BROADCAST

feature to service up to 32 POLY 2 computer. - -$2500.00
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PROTEUS DISK/NETWORK CONTROL UNIT Model D

As for item 8 but including two 8" disk
drives, 1.2 Mbytes storage

ADGITIONAL 8" DISK DRIVE for PROTEUS

| To upgrade Model S to Model D. {lLabour extra)

PRINTERS, hard copy. A wide selection is
available. Two exampies are quoted.

Pacesetter 80, 80 column, 80 character per
second, upper and lower case and graphics.

CItoh Model 8510BP, 80 column, 120 character
per second, upper and lower case and graphics.

CABLES

RS232 Serial data, 2 metre

$

Parallel data, 2 metre 5
Network extension, 8 metre $
Network extension, 16 metre $
DISKETTES
Double-sided blank disk 1-9

_ 10
Double-sided, formatted, 1-9
with POLY operating system 10
Double-sided, formatted, 1 -9
with CP/M operating system 10

HEAD CLEANING DISKS

Head Cleaning Kit

Head Cieaning disks

Head Cleaning disks {pack of 10}
YIDEO EQUIPMENT

Panasonic VHS Cassette recorder, Model AG6200
PAL/NTSC, remote interface

Panasonic VHS Cassette player, Model AG6100
PAL/NTSC, remote interface

Remote Control interface software
for AG6200, AG6100

$3500.00

$1300.00

$1000.00

$1427.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

12.00
110.00

$
$
$ 15.00
$ 140.00
$ 15.00
$ 140.00

19.50
3.80
37.80

R

$3080.00

$2545.00
$ 500.00
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SPEECH SYNTHESISER
EASYTALKER speech synthesiser

REMOTE CONTROL APPARATUS for Carousel
Projector.

Remote Control interface software for
Carousel Projector

MONITOR STAND
Swivel and tilt.

KEYBOARD FIXING KIT
Fix keyboard to processor.

Prices do not include Sales Tax.

$ 895.00
Stide

$ P.O.A.

$ P.O.A.

$ 54.00

$ 22.00



