## POLY 2 LEARNING SYSTEM

## RETAIL PRICE LIST

## OCTOBER 1984

## 1. POLY 2 Portable Computer

2.

3.

5.

6.

7.

high resolution.

Motorola 6809 8/16 bit microprocessor with 16 bit internal bus and 16 bit arithmetic, 4 MHz Internal memory, 128 kbyte RAM, 20 kbyte ROM. Keyboard, full QWERTY, 71 key, upper and lower case characters, plus numeric pad, cursor control, editing and learning support keys. Program language, POLYBASIC purpose-designed extended BASIC. POLY system network interface. Parallel data interface, Centronics type. \$2100.00 RS232C Serial Port, Factory-fitted option \$ 195.00 POLYPASCAL. Extended Pascal with assembler \$ 690.00 CASSETTE TAPE interface. (requires serial port) \$ 595.00 VIDEO MONITOR full colour, 350mm (14 inch) variable sound level control. \$ 850.00 CP/M Control programme. (operating system) \$ 530.00 VIDEO MONITOR full colour, 350mm (14 inch)

8. PROTEUS DISK/NETWORK CONTROL UNIT Model S, (Single 8 inch Disk Drive)

Processor, 6809/Z80A dual.

Internal memory, 64 kbyte RAM, 4 kbyte ROM

Disk Storage, 1 \* 8" floppy disk drive, 600

kbyte.

Interfaces, Three RS232C serial, adjustable
baud rate. One Parrallel Centronics standard,
One network connector (POLYNET). Operating
system, POLYSYS, purpose-designed.

Communication system, POLYNET, purpose-designed
network system, fully automatic with BROADCAST
feature to service up to 32 POLY 2 computer. \$2500.00

\$1175.00

<b>9.</b>	PROTEUS DISK/NETWORK CONTROL UNIT Model D	
	As for item 8 but including two 8" disk drives, 1.2 Mbytes storage	\$3500.00
10.	ADDITIONAL 8" DISK DRIVE for PROTEUS	
ś	To upgrade Model S to Model D. (Labour extra)	\$1300.00
11.	PRINTERS, hard copy. A wide selection is available. Two examples are quoted.	
	Pacesetter 80, 80 column, 80 character per second, upper and lower case and graphics.	\$1000.00
·	CItoh Model 8510BP, 80 column, 120 character per second, upper and lower case and graphics.	\$1427.00
12.	CABLES	
	RS232 Serial data, 2 metre Parallel data, 2 metre Network extension, 8 metre Network extension, 16 metre	\$ 40.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 45.00
13.	DISKETTES	
	Double-sided blank disk 1 - 9	\$ 12.00 \$ 110.00
1	Double-sided, formatted, $1-9$ with POLY operating system $10$	\$ 15.00 \$ 140.00
	Double-sided, formatted, $1-9$ with CP/M operating system $10$	\$ 15.00 \$ 140.00
14.	HEAD CLEANING DISKS	
	Head Cleaning Kit Head Cleaning disks Head Cleaning disks (pack of 10)	\$ 19.50 \$ 3.80 \$ 37.80
15.	VIDEO EQUIPMENT	
	Panasonic VHS Cassette recorder, Model AG6200 PAL/NTSC, remote interface	\$3080.00
	Panasonic VHS Cassette player, Model AG6100 PAL/NTSC, remote interface	) \$2545.00
	Remote Control interface software for AG6200, AG6100	\$ 500.00

16.	SPEECH SYNTHESISER	
	EASYTALKER speech synthesiser	\$ 895.00
17.	REMOTE CONTROL APPARATUS for Carousel Projector.	Slide \$ P.O.A.
	Remote Control interface software for Carousel Projector	\$ P.O.A.
18.	MONITOR STAND Swivel and tilt.	\$ 54.00
19.	KEYBOARD FIXING KIT Fix keyboard to processor.	\$ 22.00

Prices do not include Sales Tax.